
 
 

TAMPA – ILLUSTRATOR – COURSE SCHEDULE – January 21th to April 9th 
 

January 21, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

January 23, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

January 28, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

January 30, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 4, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 6, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 11, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 13, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 18, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 20, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 25, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

February 27, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 3, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 5, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 10, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 12, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 17, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 19, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 24, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 26, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

March 31, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

April 2, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

April 7, 2020 (Tuesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

April 9, 2020 (Thursday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Blanka Roundtree 

 


